Newcastle Elementary PTSA

Parent Teacher Student Associagtion

2015 - 2016 PTSA CONTACT LIST

POSITION

CHAIRPERSON

EMAIL

PHONE

Co-Presidents

JuliAnne Diesch
Chris Longfellow

jpdiesch@yahoo.com

chrislongfellow17@comcast.net

JD: (248) 895-5627
CL: (425) 221-1574

Community Liaison OPEN
*ISF Ambassador Farha Khan farha.fatimah.khan@gmail.com (425) 949-6461
*Legislative Liaison Denelle Wolff diwolff@gmail.com (425) 228-0969
Volunteers of Issaquah Schools Liaison  |OPEN

Teacher Representatives
(assigned by principal)

Kristin Cakarnis / Mandy Hill

cakarnisk@issaquah.wednet.edu
hillaz@issaquah.wednet.edu

CK: (425) 837-5832
MH: (425) 837-5859

Awards

Executive Committee

Back to School Packets

Executive Committee

Golden Acorn Committee

JuliAnne Diesch
Sangeet Kindra
Stefanie Williamson

jpdiesch@yahoo.com
sangeetkindra@gmail.com
stefanieong@yahoo.com

JD: (248) 895-5627
SK: (425) 235-3277
SW: (206) 310-3082

Grants - Research

OPEN

Grants - Writing

OPEN

Nominating Committee

Elect at January Meeting

Can't be EC members or Denelle, Evelyn, Katie from

last year

Community Partnerships

JuliAnne Diesch

jpdiesch@yahoo.com

(248) 895-5627

VP of Volunteers

Julie Pedraza

juliepedrazai@yahoo.com

(773) 816-6732

PTSA Volunteer Appreciation

Julie Pedraza

juliepedrazai@yahoo.com

(773) 816-6732

1st week of School Coordinator

Allison Sweeney

aewsweeney@gmail.com

(206) 353-5401

Emergency Prep. Coordinator

Daniel Tarleton

tarletond@hotmail.com

(253) 278-5634

(425) 282-4955
Lost & Found Coordinator Leanne Cole weezypt@comcast.net (206) 818-2206
Picture Day Coordinator Tiffany Ryan rtrryan@comcast.net (425) 235-2635

Vision & Hearing Coordinator

Elizabeth Brecht

elizabethbrecht@comcast.net

(425) 793-9103

Staff Appreciation

Yvette Blauvelt

ykblauvelt@gmail.com

(425) 830-8883

VP of Outreach Nancy Ko nancyko@yahoo.com (909) 240-5945
*Parent Education Nancy Ko nancyko@yahoo.com (909) 240-5945
Sunshine Renee Klein reneeangela@comcast.net (206) 387-3289
Caring through Sharing Nancy Ko nancyko@yahoo.com (909) 240-5945

New Family Welcome

Susan Reinhold

susanre@live.com

Kinder Connect

Jen Matin & Michelle Arney

jenmatin@gmail.com

JM: (425) 830-3660

Polar Express

Elizabeth Brecht

elizabethbrecht@comcast.net

(425) 793-9103

Food Drive Heather Ackermann hm_ackermann@yahoo.com (425) 291-7244
Coffee Talk with Rich Mellish Amardeep Mahal asmahal75@yahoo.com (253) 951-4021
Translators OPEN

Secretaries

Eileen Rubenstein

Therese Kosar

edrubenstein@hotmail.com

theresekkosar@gmail.com

ER: (206) 228-7145

Communications Director

Eileen Rubenstein

edrubenstein@hotmail.com

(206) 228-7145

*Website/E-Communication

Melia Cossette

meliacossette@hotmail.com

(206) 251-8987




Bulletin Board

OPEN

Poster Team

OPEN

Student Directory

Weene Crouse | Eileen Rubenstein

weenec@yahoo.com/ edrubenstein@hotmail.com

WC: (425) 430-9289

Yearbook Layout Trisha Louie trisha205@yahoo.com (425) 207-8163
Kidmail Coordinator Elizabeth Brecht elizabethbrecht@comcast.net (425) 793-9103
Room Parent Coordinator OPEN (425) 277-6377

Treasurer

Angela Ursino

angelaursino@comcast.net

(206)304-6915

*Membership

Stina Fluegge (Luisa Gass to assist)

stinafluegge@gmail.com

(206) 669-3841

Financial Review Committee

Assigned

Budget Committee

Treasurer/assigned

Corporate Matching

OPEN

Co-VP Ways & Means

Eva Downs
Kate Lonning

e2downs@msn.com
kate_bounds@hotmail.com

ED: (425) 591-8876
KL: (206) 510-3303

*2016-2017 Auction Chair

Need by October 2015

Corporate Rebate Program

Tracy Ritterbusch

tracy.ritterbusch@gmail.com

(650) 888-6047

Fifth Grade Fundraising 2015

Edana Peacock
Kathy Keegan

edanatish@aol.com
bkbkeegan@comcast.net

ED: (425) 457-4640
KK: (425) 277-6377

Fifth Grade Fundraising 2016

Need before December 2015

Spring Fundraising (Orange Ruler)

OPEN

Directory Ad Sales

Kate Lonning
Eva Downs

e2downs@msn.com, kate_bounds@hotmail.com

ED: (425) 591-8876
KL: (206) 510-3303

Gift-a-Book

Kate Lonning
Eva Downs

e2downs@msn.com, kate_bounds@hotmail.com

ED: (425) 591-8876
KL: (206) 510-3303

Spring Book Fair

Trudy Meuleman

fischertrudy@hotmail.com

(425) 999-9920

2015/2016 Back to School Supply Kits

Brittany Frank

brittanyhfrank@gmail.com

(425) 533-5310

Spirit Wear Mary Brown browno73104@comcast.net (206) 850-3713
Yearbook Sales Mary Brown browno73104@comcast.net (206) 850-3713
VP Programs Michelle Riley mmriley628@hotmail.com (425) 277-5397
*Art Docent Stefanie Williamson stefanieong@yahoo.com SW: (206) 310-3082
Yvette Blauvelt ykblauvelt@gmail.com YB: (425) 830-8883
Reflections Marie Birve, Cindy Buono mariebirve@hotmail.com MB: (206) 605-2346
Geography Bee Stina Fluegge stinafluegge@gmail.com (425) 254-2774
spelling Bee edrubenstein@hotmail.com ER: (206) 228-7145
Eileen Rubenstein / Danielle Dixon danielle dixon@comcast.net DD: (206) 353-0610
Science Fair Lisa Dow lkdmc@yahoo.com

Welcome Back Picnic
& Community Fair

Michelle Riley

mmriley628@hotmail.com

(425) 277-5397

Fall Family Event
Halloween Costume Carnival

JuliAnne Diesch

Michelle Riley

jpdiesch@yahoo.com
mmriley628@yahoo.com

JD:(248) 895-5627
MR:(425) 277-5397

Winter Family Event-Culture & Heritage
Festival

Chris Longfellow / Luisa Gass

chrislongfellowt17@comcast.net,
|_vacca@hotmail.com

CL: (425) 221-1574
LG:(425) 271-8470

Event Videographer Coordinator

Michelle Riley

mmriley628@yahoo.com

(425) 277-5397

Spring Family Event (Science Fair)

OPEN

Popcorn

David Nelson

david.c.nelson@boeing.com

(425) 221-7057

Member At Large

as needed only




